the employer information you'll enter when you visit HealthCare.gov to find out if you can get a tax credit to lower 
your monthly premiums. 

x 

x 

x 

x 

Full time employees working 30+ hours per week. 

Seasonal employees are eligible to participate in the Choice PPO option only if they work at least one thousand (1,000) hours but not 

more than one thousand seven hundred (1,700 hours) in a twelve (12) month period consistent with the measurement periods as defined 

by the ACA. 

Spouse (the person you are legally married to under state law, including same-sex spouse), same gender domestic partner OR opposite 

gender domestic partner, child(ren) and child(ren) of your Domestic Partner.